ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

A N I For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CMACGM .
GROUP Thu Oct 30 2025 22:24 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au
North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Noumea (WPAC)
CMA CGM XIN ZHANG SEASPAN CMA CGM
KOTA LESTARI PERTH ZHOU KYOTO ANL WAIKATO ANL OTAGO FIORDLAND OOCL BUSAN KOTA LESTARI
277S 473S 072S 125S 470S 510S 472S 701S 278S
0ZEJTS1INL 0ZEJVSINL 0ZEJXSINL 0ZEWBS1NL 0ZEJZS1INL 0ZEK1S1NL 0ZEK3S1NL 0ZEK5S1NL 0ZEK7S1NL
Shanghai 21-Sep 29-Sep 02-Oct 11-Oct 17-Oct 25-Oct 31-Oct 06-Nov 16-Nov
Ningbo 23-Sep 30-Sep 05-Oct 19-Oct 28-Oct 02-Nov 08-Nov 18-Nov
Shekou 30-Sep 03-Oct 09-Oct 23-Oct 01-Nov 05-Nov 12-Nov 22-Nov
Kaohsiung 28-Sep 05-Oct 11-Oct 25-Oct 02-Nov 07-Nov 15-Nov 24-Nov
Brisbane
Auckland 19-Oct 26-Oct 01-Nov 07-Nov 09-Nov 16-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 07-Dec
SOFRANA SOFRANA
SURVILLE BALDUR SURVILLE BALDUR
503S 013S 504S 014S
0SB87S1NL 0SB89S1INL --- --- 0SB8BSINL --- 0SB95S1INL
Auckland 22-Oct 05-Nov --- --- 01-Dec --- 15-Dec
Noumea 26-Oct 08-Nov -—- -—- 05-Dec -—- 19-Dec

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 3

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Noumea (WPAC)

Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Noumea

CMA CGM XIN ZHANG
PERTH ZHOU
474S 073S
0ZEK9S1NL 0ZEKBS1NL
21-Nov 28-Nov
24-Nov 01-Dec
27-Nov 04-Dec
30-Nov 06-Dec
14-Dec 21-Dec

SCION MAFALDA
3526S
0SB97S1INL

29-Dec
02-Jan

ANL WAIKATO
471S
0ZEKDSINL

05-Dec
07-Dec
11-Dec
13-Dec

28-Dec

Thu Oct 30 2025 22:24

ANL OTAGO
511S
0ZEKFSINL

12-Dec
14-Dec
18-Dec
20-Dec

04-Jan

SOFRANA
SURVILLE
505S
0SB9FS1NL

12-Jan
16-Jan

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 3

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

CMA CGM
FIORDLAND
473S
0ZEKHSINL

19-Dec
22-Dec
26-Dec
28-Dec

12-Jan

Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au
CMA CGM
OOCL BUSAN KOTA LESTARI PERTH
702S 279S 475S
0ZEKJSINL 0ZEKLSINL 0ZEKNSI1NL
25-Dec 01-Jan 09-Jan
27-Dec 03-Jan 11-Jan
30-Dec 06-Jan 15-Jan
01-Jan 08-Jan 17-Jan
18-Jan 25-Jan 01-Feb
BALDUR SCION MAFALDA
015S 3527S
0SB9BSINL 0SB9DS1NL
26-Jan 09-Feb
30-Jan 13-Feb

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

XIN ZHANG
ZHOU
074S

0ZEKPSI1NL

15-Jan
17-Jan
20-Jan
22-Jan

08-Feb



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Noumea (WPAC)

Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Noumea

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 3 of 3

Click & Ship!

Thu Oct 30 2025 22:24

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

ANL WAIKATO
472S
0ZEKRS1NL

23-Jan
25-Jan
29-Jan
31-Jan

15-Feb

SOFRANA SURVILLE
601S
OSBOLSINL

23-Feb
27-Feb

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

ANL OTAGO
512S
0ZEKTSINL

30-Jan
01-Feb
05-Feb
07-Feb

22-Feb

BALDUR
602S
0SBO9HS1INL

09-Mar
13-Mar



