

Noumea

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

orth Asia SB (ANZEX)) to Noumea (WPAC)							
	KOTA LESTARI 277S 0ZEJTS1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 473S 0ZEJVS1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 072S 0ZEJXS1NL	SEASPAN KYOTO 125S 0ZEWBS1NL	ANL WAIKATO 470S 0ZEJZS1NL	ANL OTAGO 510S 0ZEK1S1NL	CMA CGM FIORDLAND 472S 0ZEK3S1NL	OOCL BUSAN 701S 0ZEK5S1NL	KOTA LESTARI 278S 0ZEK7S1NL
Shanghai	21-Sep	29-Sep	02-Oct	11-Oct	17-Oct	25-Oct	31-Oct	06-Nov	16-Nov
Ningbo	23-Sep	30-Sep	05-Oct		19-Oct	28-Oct	02-Nov	08-Nov	18-Nov
Shekou	30-Sep	03-Oct	09-Oct		23-Oct	01-Nov	05-Nov	12-Nov	22-Nov
Kaohsiung	28-Sep	05-Oct	11-Oct		25-Oct	02-Nov	07-Nov	15-Nov	24-Nov
Brisbane									
Auckland	19-Oct	26-Oct	01-Nov	07-Nov	09-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov	30-Nov	07-Dec
	SOFRANA SURVILLE 503S 0SB87S1NL	BALDUR 013S 0SB89S1NL					SOFRANA SURVILLE 504S 0SB8BS1NL		BALDUR 014S 0SB95S1NL
Auckland	22-Oct	05-Nov					01-Dec		15-Dec

Thu Oct 30 2025 22:24

Fresh daily on the Web

05-Dec

webapps2.anl.com.au

19-Dec

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

08-Nov

26-Oct

Page 1 of 3



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

	CMA CGM PERTH 474S 0ZEK9S1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 073S 0ZEKBS1NL	ANL WAIKATO 471S 0ZEKDS1NL	ANL OTAGO 511S 0ZEKFS1NL	CMA CGM FIORDLAND 473S 0ZEKHS1NL	OOCL BUSAN 702S 0ZEKJS1NL	KOTA LESTARI 279S 0ZEKLS1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 475S 0ZEKNS1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 074S 0ZEKPS1NL
Shanghai	21-Nov	28-Nov	05-Dec	12-Dec	19-Dec	25-Dec	01-Jan	09-Jan	15-Jan
Ningbo	24-Nov	01-Dec	07-Dec	14-Dec	22-Dec	27-Dec	03-Jan	11-Jan	17-Jan
Shekou	27-Nov	04-Dec	11-Dec	18-Dec	26-Dec	30-Dec	06-Jan	15-Jan	20-Jan
Kaohsiung	30-Nov	06-Dec	13-Dec	20-Dec	28-Dec	01-Jan	08-Jan	17-Jan	22-Jan
Brisbane									
Auckland	14-Dec	21-Dec	28-Dec	04-Jan	12-Jan	18-Jan	25-Jan	01-Feb	08-Feb
		SCION MAFALDA 3526S 0SB97S1NL		SOFRANA SURVILLE 505S 0SB9FS1NL		BALDUR 015S 0SB9BS1NL		SCION MAFALDA 3527S 0SB9DS1NL	
Auckland		29-Dec		12-Jan		26-Jan		09-Feb	
Noumea		02-Jan		16-Jan		30-Jan		13-Feb	

Thu Oct 30 2025 22:24

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

Page 2 of 3



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

GROUP	Thu Oct 30 2025 22:24	Fresh daily on the Web	webapps2.anl.com.au	
North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Noumea (WPAC)				
	ANL WAIKATO 472S 0ZEKRS1NL		ANL OTAGO 512S 0ZEKTS1NL	
Shanghai	23-Jan	30-Jan		
Ningbo	25-Jan	01-Feb		
Shekou	29-Jan		05-Feb	
Kaohsiung	31-Jan		07-Feb	
Brisbane				
Auckland	15-Feb		22-Feb	
	SOFRANA SUR 601S 0SB9LS1N		BALDUR 602S 0SB9HS1NL	
Auckland	23-Feb		09-Mar	
Noumea	27-Feb		13-Mar	
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOT	TICE			

Page 3 of 3